
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Lindenwood University 2008 1 M 620 14

2 Wichita State University 2008 1 M 500 1

3 Central Florida /University of 2008 1 M 458 1

4 Saginaw Valley State University 2008 1 M 456 0

5 Newman University 2008 1 M 404 0

6 Rochester Institute of Tech 2008 1 M 368 0

7 Pikeville College 2008 1 M 340 0

8 Webber International University 2008 1 M 280 0

9 Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas 2008 1 M 262 0

10 William Paterson University 2008 1 M 227 0

11 Morehead State University 2008 1 M 189 0

12 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2008 1 M 161 0

13 McKendree University 2008 1 M 148 0

14 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2008 1 M 140 0

15 Florida State University 2008 1 M 107 0

16 Purdue University 2008 1 M 94 0

17 Michigan State University 2008 1 M 61 0

18 California State Univ. - Fresno 2008 1 M 58 0

19 Wright State University 2008 1 M 53 0

20 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2008 1 M 51 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2008 2 M 428 6

2 Central Florida /University of 2008 2 M 366 3

3 Lindenwood University 2008 2 M 364 2

4 Saginaw Valley State University 2008 2 M 328 1

5 Newman University 2008 2 M 324 0

6 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2008 2 M 264 0

6 Rochester Institute of Tech 2008 2 M 264 0

8 William Paterson University 2008 2 M 178 0

9 Webber International University 2008 2 M 173 0

10 California State Univ. - Fresno 2008 2 M 156 0

11 McKendree University 2008 2 M 151 0

12 Pikeville College 2008 2 M 138 0

13 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2008 2 M 117 0

14 Purdue University 2008 2 M 115 0

15 Morehead State University 2008 2 M 75 0

16 Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas 2008 2 M 74 0

17 Wright State University 2008 2 M 59 0

18 St. John's University 2008 2 M 57 0

19 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2008 2 M 55 0

20 Arizona State University 2008 2 M 43 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2008 3 M 496 12

2 Saginaw Valley State University 2008 3 M 376 0

3 Newman University 2008 3 M 304 0

4 Rochester Institute of Tech 2008 3 M 294 0



5 Lindenwood University 2008 3 M 286 0

6 Pikeville College 2008 3 M 272 0

7 California State Univ. - Fresno 2008 3 M 247 0

8 Webber International University 2008 3 M 227 0

9 Purdue University 2008 3 M 187 0

9 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2008 3 M 187 0

11 Vincennes University 2008 3 M 154 0

12 Arizona State University 2008 3 M 141 0

13 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2008 3 M 140 0

14 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2008 3 M 137 0

15 Central Florida /University of 2008 3 M 119 0

16 Robert Morris University - PA 2008 3 M 103 0

17 North Dakota State University 2008 3 M 63 0

18 McKendree University 2008 3 M 34 0

19 William Paterson University 2008 3 M 33 0

20 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2008 3 M 19 0


